

NEW BRITAIN FARMINGTON  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 0843(222)  
 INTERSTATE 84  
 PAVEMENT PRESERVATION OF INTERSTATE 84 IN NEW BRITAIN AND FARMINGTON

STATE PROJECT NO: 0088-0180

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 04/06/2011  
 No. of Bidders: 02

TILCON CONNECTICUT INC

EMPIRE PAVING INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	TILCON CONNECTICUT INC		EMPIRE PAVING INC		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
0406165	WMA S0.5	ton	24101	76.00	1831676.00	78.00	1879878.00		
0406173	HMA S0.25	ton	12050	69.00	831450.00	73.00	879650.00		
0406180A	HOT MIX ASPHALT SMOOTHNESS ADJUSTMENT	est.		200000.00	200000.00	200000.00	200000.00		
0406236	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal	14700	6.50	95550.00	4.20	61740.00		
0406285A	FINE MILLING OF H.M.A. (0" - 4")	s.y.	209569	75	157176.75	1.95	408659.55		
0406287A	RUMBLE STRIPS-AUTOMATED	l.f.	61000	.06	3660.00	.15	9150.00		
0406288A	RUMBLES STRIPS-MANUAL	l.f.	11000	.20	2200.00	.62	6820.00		
0406600	MATERIAL TRANSFER VEHICLE	ton	36151	65	23498.15	.10	3615.10		
0406999A	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST)	est.		24000.00	24000.00	24000.00	24000.00		
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		38000.00	38000.00	50000.00	50000.00		
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		15000.00	15000.00	48000.00	48000.00		
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day	1000	.78	780.00	.73	730.00		
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	150	1.00	150.00	80.00	12000.00		
0980001A	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00		
0981100	42'' TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	150	1.00	150.00	40.00	6000.00		
1001001	TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING	l.f.	33	50.00	1650.00	33.00	1089.00		
1008112	1'' RIGID METAL CONDUIT IN TRENCH	l.f.	108	5.00	540.00	14.00	1512.00		
1008901A	REMOVE CONDUIT	l.f.	108	2.50	270.00	10.00	1080.00		
1014901A	REMOVE CABLE	l.f.	105	1.00	105.00	5.00	525.00		
1015001	NO. 8 BARE COPPER GROUNDING CONDUCTOR	l.f.	60	1.00	60.00	3.35	201.00		
1111420A	PIEZO CABLE SENSOR (TYPE 1 )	ea.	12	3200.00	38400.00	2900.00	34800.00		
1111451A	LOOP DETECTOR SAW CUT	l.f.	330	18.00	5940.00	15.00	4950.00		

Bid Opening Date: 04/06/2011  
 No. of Bidders: 02

TILCON CONNECTICUT INC

EMPIRE PAVING INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TILCON CONNECTICUT INC			EMPIRE PAVING INC					
			QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
1130000	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW	day	250	30.00	7500.00	20.00	5000.00				
1131001A	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	250	60.00	15000.00	35.00	8750.00				
1209114	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4' YELLOW	l.f.	75000	12	9000.00	12	9000.00				
1209124	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4' WHITE	l.f.	80000	12	9600.00	12	9600.00				
1209126	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6' WHITE	l.f.	40000	13	5200.00	13	5200.00				
1209128	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 8' WHITE	l.f.	20000	14	2800.00	14	2800.00				
1209512A	6' WHITE PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (CLASS I)	l.f.	20000	3.80	76000.00	3.90	78000.00				
1210101	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	40000	30	12000.00	30	12000.00				
1210102	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	35000	30	10500.00	30	10500.00				
1210104	8" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	10000	46	4600.00	45	4500.00				
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	s.f.	500	1.00	500.00	15.00	7500.00				

Bid Opening Date: 04/06/2011 No. of Bidders: 02				TILCON CONNECTICUT INC				EMPIRE PAVING INC			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
1806200	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (UNDER ITEM NO. 1806200 "TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM" THE CONTRACTOR BASES HIS BID ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEMS OPPOSITE WHICH HE HAS SHOWN HIS UNIT PRICE AND AMOUNT) 1. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-1 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-2 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION	hr hr	1600 1600	60.00	96000.00	.10	160.00				
					3528955.90		4229409.65				

